AIR HEATING
PRODUCTS
Air Heater
GP
Introduction
GP Hanging Air Heater is designed for a wide range of indoor environ-
ments, including poultry houses, greenhouses, commercial and industrial
premises where the ground surface is scarce. Four hooks (two on each side)

GP-X-X-X-X-X ex. GP50-C/T-3-b-y
Size (30, 50, 80, 100 or 130)
Type code (configuration)
E/D (axial fan/eliptical air outlet)
E/T (axial fan/tower with double round air outlets)
C/D (centrifugal fan/eliptical air outlet)
C/T (centrifugal fan/tower with double round air outlet)
Code for type of electrical power supply
1 (400 V 3-phase, 50 Hz)
2 (230 V 3-phase, 50 Hz)
3 (230 V single phase, 50 Hz)
4 (400 V 3-phase, 60 Hz)
5 (230 V 3-phase, 60 Hz)
6 (230 V single phase, 60 Hz)
Code for the type of burner
a Finterm oil
b Finterm gas
c Riello oil
d Riello natural gas
e Riello LPG gas
Code for accessories kit
y (included in the delivery*)
n (not included in the delivery)
* The kit acessories (i.e. 1 digital thermostad TED;  2 stainless steel exhaust pipes
(1 meter each); 1 chimney hat; 1 roof pass plate) are normally supplierd within a
starndard configuration.
GP Air Heater is developed and produced by Munters euroemme S.p.A., Italy.
Mobile Air Heater
GC
Introduction
GC Mobile Air Heater is designed for a wide range of indoor environments,
including poultry houses, greenhouses, commercial and industrial premises.
The heater works on the principle of indirect combustion with heat exchang-
er, which ensures clean operation and prevents any emission of exhaust gas
into the house. The GC heater can burn wide range of fuels such as diesel,
natural gas, LPG or propane (paraffin upon request). It is supplied fully
assembled and ready for installation. The standard product line encompasses
a wide range of sizes with nominal heating efficiencies around 90%.
Technology basis
The GC Air Heater works on a principle of indirect combustion with heat
exchanger, where the flue gases and the air stream are completely separated.
The exhaust gases are ventilated outside the building through the chimney.
The heart of the heater is the combustion chamber and the heat exchang-
er. A powerful centrifugal fan forces room air at high pressure into the heat
exchanger where the air absorbs heat from the flue gases. The warm and dry
air is then supplied into the room through the air outlets. The air outlets are
equipped with air deflectors for optimal distribution of the warm air to the
points where it is needed most.
E Q U I P M E N T
GC
• High efficiency